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Browanine

Astro Hua Hee Karaoke - Audition

Date

Loration

Northern

05 July (Fri) @ 8:00am

Rumah Berhala Tow Boon Kong, Butterworth

06 July (Sat) @ 8:00am

Alor Star Mall outdoor car park, Kedah

07 July (Sun) @ 8:00am

Pasar Besar Lama Kangar car park, Perlis

East Malaysia

26 July (Fri) @ 8:00am

Tabuan Jaya Neighbourhood Park, Kuching

28 July (Sun) @ 8:00am

Lido Square, Kota Kinabalu, Sabah

02 Aug (Fri) @ 8:00am

Sekolah Rendah Jeis Kebangsaan Chung Hwa Kelantan

East Coast 03 Aug (Sat) @ 8:00am Food Court Kampung cina Kuala Terengganu
04 Aug (Sun) @ 8:00am SJK (C ) Triang 2 (Basketball Court), Triang
17 Aug (Sat) @ 8:00am Red House carpark Malacca
Southern 18 Aug (Sun) @ 8:00am Pasar Tani Kuala Pilah, N. Sembilan
24 Aug (Sat) @ 8:00am Sutera Mall outdoor car park, Johor Bahru
07 Sept (Sat) @ 8:00am Pasar Jinjang Utara car park, Kuala Lumpur
Centre 08 Sept (Sun) @ 8:00am Meru Jalan Pekan Baru car park, Selangor

14 Sept (Sat) @ 8:00am

Menara Condong Teluk Intan, Perak

Grand Semi

15 Nov (Fri)

Tapak Karnival Kompleks Sukan, Pandamaran, Klang

Grand Final

17 Nov (Sun)

Tapak Karnival Kompleks Sukan, Pandamaran , Klang






